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AURORA A320AURORA A320
Track MountedTrack Mounted

Aurora is a stylish PC luminaire with a slim profile ensuring its modern look. It is ideal for setting up in supermarkets, 
institutions and schools, or residential areas. 

1   • IP54 water-proof    • IK10 vandal-proof
2   • Optional selectable color temperature    • Optional selectable power
3   • Ceiling / wall / suspended / recessed / track mounted    • Quick and easy installation with separate base 
4   • Wide choice of intelligent functions, with / without Bluetooth, human centric, sensor, emergency, DALI, etc. 

Dimension

ø 320mm

59.5mm

Customized

HF
TM

PIR

49 Intelligent Lighting Solutions 50Intelligent Lighting Solutions

TRACK LIGHT TRACK LIGHT

Photometrics

C0/C180: C90/C270:

• Subject to change without notice. Please scan the QR code for complete code list.Order Code

Code Model Power On/Off Microwave PIR BT EME DAL RFD RFM CCT Efficiency Dimension (mm)

Specification

>80
220-240VAC

IK10
IP54
-20°C ~ +40°C
120°
3
>0.9

CRI
Input Voltage

IK Rating
IP Rating
Operation Temp.
Beam Angle
SDCM
Power Factor

PolycarbonateFitting Material

IIElectrical Class

3h Duration
200 ~ 400 lm

EN60598-2-1 / EN55015 / 
EN62778 / EN60598-2-22

L70B50: 68,000h

L70B50: 176,000h
L80B10: 95,000h

Battery
Emergency Lumen

Standard

Standard Lifespan

Premium Lifespan

Lumen Output

• Lumen may fluctuate between ± 10%. Customized higher lumen output available.

Model

A320

A320

A320

A320

Power

28W

22W

18W

10W

3000K

105 lm/W

2970 lm

2400 lm

2010 lm

1090 lm

4000K

110 lm/W

3020 lm

2470 lm

2050 lm

1126 lm

5000K

115 lm/W

3070 lm

2540 lm

2120 lm

1200 lm

AOR001 A320 10W

10W

10W

A320

A320

AOR002

AOR003

40K 106 lm/W

105 lm/W

110 lm/W40K

30K ø 320 * H 57

ø 320 * H 57

ø 320 * H 57

Metal ring accessory with UGR anti-glare film can be ordered individually and easily mounted on the diffuser. Color & logo can be customized.
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